

Serial No. 242
Suppl List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

MP No. 01/2019 in
SWP No. 1694/2017

Date of Order: 25.03.2019

Tahira Aziz
Vs.
State of JK & Ors.

Coram:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

Appearance:

For petitioner(s): S.A. Naik, Adv.

For respondent(s): Mr. Rais ud din Ganai, GA

i/	Whether to be reported in Press/Media?	Yes/No
ii/	Whether to be reported in Digest/Journal?	Yes/No

Notice.

Mr. Rais ud din Ganai, learned GA accepts notice.

Objections, if any, by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 22.04.2019.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Srinagar
25.03.2019
Altaf