

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

SWP 1694/2017

Tahira Aziz

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. S. A. Naik, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and Others (Urban Local Bodies)

... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA vice Mr. Rayees ud Din, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
14-12-2021

Mr. Rayees ud Din, GA is stated to be indisposed.

Adjourned.

List on 24.3.2022.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Srinagar
14-12-2021

N Ahmad