

S. No. 107
Supplementary

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM no. 4512/2022 in
SWP no. 1694/2017

Tahira Aziz

Petitioner(s)

Through: None

v.

State of JK and others

Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

Hon'ble Ms Justice Moksha Khajuria Kazmi, Judge

ORDER

26.08.2022

Having regard to the innocuous relief prayed for in the application, the same is allowed and the documents in the shape of Government Order No. 25-UD/LM of 1974 dated 07.01.1974 and the SRO bearing No. 417 of 2008 dated 18th March, 2008, accompanying the application, are taken on record subject to all just exceptions.

CM disposed of.

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

Srinagar
26.08.2022
Amjad Lone, Secretary