

S. No.55
Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 1694/2017

TAHIRA AZIZ

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. S.A. Naik, Advocate

Vs

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

06.09.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents is directed to file objections to application MP No. 1/2019 within a period of three weeks.

List on 10.10.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06.09.2022

ARIF