

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

SWP 1694/2017

TAHIRA AZIZ.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. S. A.Naik, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Saima Advocate.

V/s

STATE OF JK AND ORS HOUSING AND
URBAN DEVELOPMENT.

..... Respondent(s)

Through:-

None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

(ORDER)

13.02.2026

CM No. 7638/2025.

Objections to the application be filed by the non-applicants by or
before next date with an advance copy to counsel for the applicant.

List on 23rd March,2026.

SRINAGAR

13.02.2026

"Abdul Rashid"



**(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge**